
Sedan (Stade D'athlétisme)  le 15 avril 2012

1 ière journée de jeunes

115860

CD 08 + CA Sedan

100m / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.8

1 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''45 30

2 MIHOUB Lina 1121294 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''76 27

3 HENRIET Barbara 637065 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''77 27

4 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''36 21

5 RODENMACHER Lindsay 1123977 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''42 16

100m / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +4.0

1 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''86 26

2 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''74 19

3 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''91 18

4 CORA Jenyfer 1091128 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 16''40 16

5 DURUISSEAU Emma 613591 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''95 14

6 RIME Cloe 1455036 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 17''29 13

100m / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +4.5

1 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''96 25

2 HENRY Oriane 1002505 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''36 21

3 SIMONNET Lea 1351871 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15''59 19

4 TULPIN Lou 1127613 BEF /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''67 19

5 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15''93 18

6 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 16''43 16

7 RODENMACHER Sydney 1188411 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18''48 8

100m / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.2

1 KARAS Christophe 1037099 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''98 17

2 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15''04 17

3 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''45 16

4 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''69 15

5 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 17''22 11

6 PETIT Clement 1392064 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18''00 9

7 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 20''34 2

100m / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.2

1 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 14''76 18

2 MORAT Yanis 1232749 BEM /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''12 17

3 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 16''60 13

4 CHARNEUX-BOUGE Jules 1330059 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 17''51 10

5 MARY Sebastien 1227484 BEM /99 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 17''58 10

6 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18''33 8

DI MARCA Quentin 1442505 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NP

100m / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.9

1 ROLAND Megane 1086691 MIF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 13''68 30

2 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 13''92 28

3 MARY Eugenie 1227470 MIF /97 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 14''74 19

4 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''00 18

5 MORAT Ilona 1232754 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''10 18

100m / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.9

1 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''90 19

2 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''99 18

3 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''68 15

4 BOURGUIN Marion 1447709 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''06 13

100m / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.0

1 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 11''84 R 37

2 HENRY Seny 1002492 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''16 21

3 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 13''54 19

4 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 13''54 19

5 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''58 18

6 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''28 16

7 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''40 11
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Sedan (Stade D'athlétisme)  le 15 avril 2012

1 ière journée de jeunes

115860

CD 08 + CA Sedan

100m / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.5

1 MOTAMBO Nelson 1431058 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12''51 29

2 DERUEL Dylan 1437690 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''63 18

3 PERIN Thomas 1412836 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''38 15

4 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''96 13

5 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''11 12

6 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17''42 3

2 000m / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8'33''89 31

2 LEMAITRE Perrine 1167403 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8'35''63 31

3 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9'12''82 26

3 000m / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOTAMBO Nelson 1431058 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11'10''78 19

2 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 11'24''04 18

3 ANDREUX Alexis 1046474 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11'30''28 17

4 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11'30''51 17

5 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11'40''23 17

6 DUTILLEUL Alexis 1440627 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12'19''88 13

7 LAMBERT Romain 1186253 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15'56''50 1

50m Haies (65) / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.1

1 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''69 27

2 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 10''25 21

3 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10''90 18

4 LALLEMENT Flavie 613568 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11''14 17

50m Haies (65) / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''68 34

2 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9''29 28

3 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10''04 20

4 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 12''65 10

50m Haies (65) / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.5

1 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9''55 25

2 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10''18 19

3 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 11''98 12

4 DI MARCA Quentin 1442505 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12''01 12

80m Haies (76) / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.5

1 PERIN Julie 1073134 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''82 30

2 ROLAND Megane 1086691 MIF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 14''59 24

3 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 16''30 17

4 MORAT Ilona 1232754 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 18''82 10

80m Haies (76) / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.5

1 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''24 19

2 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 16''75 16

3 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 16''91 15

4 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 19''36 9

100m Haies (84) / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.5

1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''98 29

2 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18''10 18

3 DERUEL Dylan 1437690 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18''65 17

MOTAMBO Nelson 1431058 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

Hauteur / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m38 35

CORA Jenyfer 1091128 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA NC 1
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Hauteur / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m35 28

2 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 1m25 22

3 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m20 20

4 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m20 20

5 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m10 13

6 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m05 10

Longueur / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m02 (-1.3) 28

2 HENRIET Barbara 637065 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m55 (-0.9) 22

3 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m47 (-0.1) 21

4 SENAA Yasmine 1201545 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m43 (-1.3) 20

5 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m39 (-1.7) 19

6 HENRY Oriane 1002505 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m35 (-1.8) 19

7 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m32 (-1.1) 19

8 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m30 (-1.3) 18

9 SIMONNET Lea 1351871 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m24 (+0.9) 18

10 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m15 (-0.2) 16

11 TULPIN Lou 1127613 BEF /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m11 (-1.0) 16

12 MIHOUB Lina 1121294 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m05 (-0.9) 15

13 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m04 (-4.6) 15

14 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m96 (-0.6) 14

15 RODENMACHER Lindsay 1123977 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m95 (-1.3) 14

16 DURUISSEAU Emma 613591 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m93 (+0.1) 14

17 KADIRI Myriam 1245548 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m84 (+0.8) 12

18 RIME Cloe 1455036 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m73 (-1.4) 11

19 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m72 (-2.5) 11

20 LALLEMENT Flavie 613568 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m66 (-1.2) 10

21 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m65 (-1.0) 10

22 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m18 (-2.4) 4

23 RODENMACHER Sydney 1188411 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m12 (-2.0) 3

Longueur / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 KARAS Christophe 1037099 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m11 (-0.4) 26

2 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m86 (+0.1) 23

3 MORAT Yanis 1232749 BEM /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m74 (+0.0) 21

4 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m55 (-0.1) 19

5 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m35 (-2.5) 16

6 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m17 (+0.8) 14

7 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m12 (-0.6) 13

8 DI MARCA Quentin 1442505 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m04 (+1.1) 12

9 PETIT Clement 1392064 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m95 (-0.3) 11

10 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 2m92 (+0.0) 11

11 MARY Sebastien 1227484 BEM /99 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m84 (+0.5) 10

12 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 2m72 (-2.0) 8

13 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m58 (-1.5) 7

14 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m03 (-1.2) 1

Longueur / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m03 (-0.4) 23

2 ROLAND Megane 1086691 MIF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m93 (-2.8) 21

3 MARY Eugenie 1227470 MIF /97 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m79 (+0.3) 19

4 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m42 (-2.4) 15

5 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m40 (-2.9) 15

6 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m34 (+0.7) 14

7 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 3m28 (-2.6) 13

8 MORAT Ilona 1232754 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m26 (-0.5) 13

9 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m05 (+0.0) 11

10 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m82 (-2.2) 8

11 BOURGUIN Marion 1447709 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m81 (-0.5) 8

12 LEMAITRE Perrine 1167403 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m80 (-0.4) 8

dimanche 15 avril 2012 13h573 / 6



Sedan (Stade D'athlétisme)  le 15 avril 2012

1 ière journée de jeunes

115860

CD 08 + CA Sedan

Longueur / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m89 (-1.8) 25

2 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m60 (-0.9) 22

3 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m58 (+0.0) 21

4 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m31 (-1.8) 19

5 PERIN Thomas 1412836 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m08 (-1.4) 16

6 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m04 (+0.7) 16

7 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m73 (-1.1) 13

8 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m34 (-0.3) 9

9 DUTILLEUL Alexis 1440627 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m20 (+0.0) 8

Triple Saut / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m52 (+0.6) 25

2 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m37 (+2.2) 17

3 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m81 (+2.9) 13

Triple Saut / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10m27 (+2.4) 21

2 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10m17 (+4.0) 21

3 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10m06 (+1.1) 20

4 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9m87 (+1.5) 19

5 DERUEL Dylan 1437690 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m09 (+2.2) 14

6 HENRY Seny 1002492 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m43 (-2.0) 10

7 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m97 (+1.7) 8

8 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m89 (+5.2) 7

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m67 28

2 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m85 21

3 HENRY Oriane 1002505 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m55 20

4 SENAA Yasmine 1201545 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m51 20

5 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m22 18

6 RICAULT Oceane 811067 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m02 17

7 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 5m73 15

8 TULPIN Lou 1127613 BEF /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m65 15

9 LALLEMENT Flavie 613568 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m57 14

10 RODENMACHER Lindsay 1123977 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m56 14

11 RODENMACHER Sydney 1188411 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m31 13

12 DURUISSEAU Emma 613591 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m30 13

13 SIMONNET Lea 1351871 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 5m11 12

14 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m00 11

15 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m95 11

16 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m85 10

17 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m61 9

18 RIME Cloe 1455036 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m33 7

19 CORA Jenyfer 1091128 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m49 2

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8m57 28

2 MARY Sebastien 1227484 BEM /99 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 6m12 19

3 KARAS Christophe 1037099 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m11 19

4 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m89 18

5 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m77 17

6 CHARNEUX-BOUGE Jules 1330059 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m99 12

7 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m84 11

8 DI MARCA Quentin 1442505 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m58 10

9 PETIT Clement 1392064 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m00 6

MORAT Yanis 1232749 BEM /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NC 1
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROLAND Megane 1086691 MIF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8m43 28

2 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m50 23

3 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m80 20

4 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m04 15

5 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m02 15

6 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m99 15

7 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m79 14

8 MARY Eugenie 1227470 MIF /97 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 5m54 12

9 LEMAITRE Perrine 1167403 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m28 11

10 BOURGUIN Marion 1447709 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m84 8

11 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 4m72 7

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10m39 27

2 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9m63 24

3 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9m51 24

4 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m06 15

5 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m92 14

6 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m31 11

7 DUTILLEUL Alexis 1440627 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m06 10

8 ANDREUX Alexis 1046474 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m76 9

9 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 MIM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m60 8

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 12m82 16

2 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12m06 14

3 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 11m46 13

4 HENRIET Barbara 637065 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 11m35 13

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 17m93 24

2 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15m25 21

3 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15m16 21

4 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 9m97 9

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 28m80 28

2 RICAULT Oceane 811067 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 19m95 20

3 MIHOUB Lina 1121294 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13m55 11

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 24m28 27

2 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 20m70 24

3 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 BEM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 19m74 23

4 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17m29 21

5 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15m65 20

6 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15m63 20

7 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14m65 18

8 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11m27 11

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOMMELIER Emeline 1346224 MIF /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 32m09 29

2 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17m81 15

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 19m50 16

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 20m07 25

2 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 17m99 22

3 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10m50 10
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 44m48 36

2 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 33m11 27

3 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 31m90 26

4 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 31m42 26

5 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 23m66 20

2 000m  Marche / BEF (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 KADIRI Myriam 1245548 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13'38''43 20

2 RICAULT Oceane 811067 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14'02''33 18

3 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14'13''45 17

4 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14'18''04 17

2 000m  Marche / BEM (15/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12'44''87 17

2 CHARNEUX-BOUGE Jules 1330059 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16'57''87 2
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